
FLOWERS 
Web: creativefloralsfl.com 
Contact: Lynne Tweedale 
E-mail: creativefloralsfl@aol.com 
Phone: 561.277.9102 

PREFERRED WEDDING PARTNERS 2022 

Jupiter Inlet Lighthouse & Museum  
500 Captain Armour’s Way, Jupiter FL 33469 

Weddings: Katrina Heller, 561-747-8380 x101 or kheller@jupiterlighthouse.org 

This activity is conducted under permit from the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and occurs all or in part on public lands administered by the BLM within the Jupiter Inlet Lighthouse Outstanding Natural Area.  

VENUE/CATERING 
Web: tommybahama.com/restaurants 
Contact: Julie Cortez 
E-mail: Julie.cortez@tommybahama.com 
Phone: 561.406.6631 

VENUE / HOTEL 
Web: jupiterbeachresort.com 
Contact: Brynn Dougherty 
Email: events@jupiterbeachresort.com 
Phone: 561.745.7158 
 

DJ  
Web: www.djdonnyevents.com 
Contact: Donny Lombardo 
Email: djdonnyevents@gmail.com 
Phone: 561.632.7323 
 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
Web: tessannphotography.com 
Contact: Tess Mongon 
E-mail: tessamongon@gmail.com 
Phone: 561.929.0145 

VENUE 
Web: out-of-the-blue-waterfront-weddings-
events.business.site 
Contact: Elisa Sciallo 
E-mail: outoftheblueevent@gmail.com 
Phone: 561.741.2882 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
Web: poirierweddingphotography.com 
Contact: Stacey Poirier 
E-mail: poirierphotography@yahoo.com 
Phone: 561.801.3201 

VIDEO / PHOTOGRAPHY 
Web: pineapplefilms.com 
Contact: Eric Gibson 
E-mail: eric@pineapplefilms.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
Web: jackbatesphotography.com 
Contact: Jack Bates (*Jupiter Native! ) 
E-mail: jack@jackbatesphotography.com 

Event Planning 
Web: daydreameventsflorida.com 
Contact: Alyssa Morrow 
E-mail: daydreamflorida@outlook.com 
Phone: 203.525.6199 

VENUE / HOTEL 
Web: wyndhamgrandjupiter.com 
Contact: Elena Peroulakis 
E-mail: eperoulakis@wyndham.com 
Phone: 561.273.6690 

VENUE 
Web: lessings.com/corporate/weddings/
venue/pelican-club  
Phone: 561.693.5063 
 
 

mailto:poirierphotography@yahoo.com
mailto:poirierphotography@yahoo.com
https://www.lessings.com/corporate/weddings/venue/pelican-club
https://www.lessings.com/corporate/weddings/venue/pelican-club

